ia(rys: IMPACT FITNESS PLATTEVILLE

MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS

DROP IN (PER CLASS)

PUNCH CARD (20 CLASSES)

UNLIMITED MONTHLY

UNLIMITED MONTHLY STUDENT

UNLIMITED QUARTERLY

DUAL MEMBERSHIP

FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH (6 WEEKS)

FITNESS BASICS (6 WEEKS)

PRICE

$15.00

$80.00

$90.00

$60.00

$250.00

$130.00

$120.00

$60.00



