



IMPACT FITNESS PLATTEVILLE

MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS	PRICE
DROP IN (PER CLASS)	\$15.00
PUNCH CARD (10 CLASSES)	\$80.00
UNLIMITED MONTHLY	\$90.00
UNLIMITED MONTHLY STUDENT	\$60.00
UNLIMITED QUARTERLY	\$250.00
DUAL MEMBERSHIP	\$130.00
FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH (6 WEEKS)	\$120.00
FITNESS BASICS (6 WEEKS)	\$60.00